
JINDERA - WALLA - CULCAIRN (RETURN JOURNEY) 26th April, 2021 

 

  

 

Bus No 7 

      
Current Bus Stop Locations 
 

Stop  Location Approx. Time 

1 Lot 1 “Hillview” Cummings Road N/A 

2 322 Cummings Road N/A 

3 Lutheran Church Hall, Commercial Street , Walla Walla N/A 

4 Cnr Commercial St  & Wenke Street, Walla Walla N/A 

5 Central Public Park, Walla Walla 4.06pm 

6 Cnr Scholz Street & Market Street, Walla Walla 4.10pm 

8 “Springvale”  Jindera-Walla Road 4.13pm 

9 “Springfield”  Jindera-Walla Road 4.14pm 

10 Cnr Jindera-Walla Road & Bona Vista Road 4.16pm 

11 833 “Brae Springs” Jindera Walla Road 4.18pm 

12 Cnr Jindera-Walla Road & Drumwood Road 4.28pm 

13 Jindera Bus Zone – Cnr Urana Road & Adams Street 4.31pm 

14 Dights Forest Road & Clynn Ross Circuit 4.32pm 

15 161 Dights Forrest Road 4.33pm 

16 181 Dights Forest Road 4.33pm 

17 “Nichol” Park” 230 Dights Forest Road 4.34pm 

18 283 Dights Forrest Road 4.35pm 

19 Cnr Nokia Road & Dights Forest Road 4.36pm 

20 Gerogery Road & Dights Forest Road 4.40pm 

21 Tynan Road & Alexandra Way 4.44pm 

22 Alexandra Way & Samantha Court 4.46pm 

23 Alexandra Way & Lauren Court 4.48pm 

  

3.25pm Culcairn Public School Depart Balfour Street 
  Right Olympic Way 
  Right Hopetoun Street 
3.35pm Billabong High School Right Gordon Street 
  Right Balfour Street 
  Left Olympic Way 
  Right Cummings Road 
  Left Commercial Street, Walla Walla 
  Right Edwards Street 
  Left Market Street 
  Left Scholz Street 
  Right Commercial Street 
  Continue Walla–Jindera Road 
  Left Urana Road 
  Continue Urana Road, Jindera 
  Left Adams Street 
  Continue Dights Forest Road 
4.40pm  Right Gerogery Road 
  Left Tynan Road 
  Right Alexandra Way 
4.50pm  Left Tynan Road 
  Terminate  
    


